
NAME:

ADDRESS:

PHONE:

 EMAIL:

FAMILY MEMBERS:
*PLEASE INCLUDE AGES OF
CHILDREN

A) Single

B) Married Couple

C) Family Up to 18 Years Old

D) Junior

      13-17 Years Old

      18-21 Years Old

E) Single Senior

F) Married Couple Senior

G) Trail Pass

2026 SEASON PASS APPLICATION

Bemus Point Golf Club & Tap House
72 Main Street • PO Box 67 • Bemus Point • New York • 14712

*Please note that it is a New York State Liquor Law that all alcoholic beverages MUST be purchased on the
premises. Bemus Point Golf Club & Tap House, as a licensee, is responsible for the administration of these
regulations. Therefore, it is a policy that no liquor, beer, or wine may be brought into the club, or golf course from
outside sources.

 

TYPE OF 
SEASON PASS

SEASON PASS
PRICE

$485.00

$600.00

$675.00

$270.00

$335.00

$455.00

$575.00

$275.00

*Must be a Full-Time Student, and MUST show College/ID/Proof of Age

 

*Personal Golf Cart Use on Course - Cost per (1) Cart 
*Trail Pass Fee to Ride Along is $5/Person
*Must be 16+ with Valid Drivers License to Operate Golf Cart

*Must be a Child under the Age of 18

 

*All Fees MUST be paid in full by May 1, 2026
*No Sales Tax Required on Season Pass Applications
*Cash or Check Only

Please mail the entire completed application along with payment to cover your preferred payment to: 
Bemus Point Golf Club & Tap House • PO Box 67 • Bemus Point, NY 14712

*Children 12 & Under Play for Free

*Senior Rate Requirements and Restrictions: (At least 60 Years of Age)

*Must be legally married

*Must be legally married

*Senior Rate Requirements and Restrictions: (At least 60 Years of Age)


