

2026 SEASON PASS APPLICATION

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
EMAIL:	
FAMILY MEMBERS: *PLEASE INCLUDE AGES OF CHILDREN	
TYPE OF SEASON PASS	SEASON PASS PRICE
A) Single	\$485.00
B) Married Couple	\$600.00
*Must be legally married C) Family Up to 18 Years Old *Must be a Child under the Age of 18	\$675.00
D) Junior *Children 12 & Under Play for Free 13-17 Years Old	\$270.00
18-21 Years Old *Must be a Full-Time Student, and MUST show College/ID/Proof of	\$335.00 Age
E) Single Senior *Senior Rate Requirements and Restrictions: (At least 60 Years of A	\$455.00
F) Married Couple Senior *Must be legally married *Senior Rate Requirements and Restrictions: (At least 60 Years of A	\$575.00
*Personal Golf Cart Use on Course - Cost per (1) Cart *Trail Pass Fee to Ride Along is \$5/Person *Must be 16+ with Valid Privers I. Conso to Operate Golf Cart	\$275.00

Please mail the entire completed application along with payment to cover your preferred payment to: Bemus Point Golf Club & Tap House • PO Box 67 • Bemus Point, NY 14712

^{*}All Fees MUST be paid in full by May 1, 2026 *No Sales Tax Required on Season Pass Applications *Cash or Check Only

^{*}Please note that it is a New York State Liquor Law that all alcoholic beverages MUST be purchased on the premises. Bemus Point Golf Club & Tap House, as a licensee, is responsible for the administration of these regulations. Therefore, it is a policy that no liquor, beer, or wine may be brought into the club, or golf course from outside sources.